Ting .

Real Estate =

RESENTED FOR REGISTRATION AND RECORDED

Dec 31 | as PH '87

L.E. SPEAS REGISTER OF DEEDS' FORSYTH CTY, N.C.

8. 80 pg KAL

Excise Tax 36,50

Recording Time, Book and Page

Tax Lot No	Parcel Identifier No.	
Verified by	County on the day of	
by		*** ********* ******************
	mana Brandan B O Dan EEO Vina NC 27	
Mail after recording to J. Ti	rone Browder, P. O. Box 550, King, NC 27	021
Mail after recording to J. T.	rone Browder, P. O. Box 550, King, NC 27	021
Mail after recording to J. T.	rone Browder, P. O. Box 550, King, NC 27 Box 550 King he 27021 J. TYRONE BROWDER, PO BOX 550, KING, NC 2	021 7021 Bex
Mail after recording to J. T. This instrument was prepared by S Brief description for the Index	rone Browder, P. O. Box 550, King, NC 27 Box 550 King he zoez i TYRONE BROWDER, PO BOX 550, KING, NC 2 LOTS 17 & 18, THOMAS SPRINKLE EST.	021 7021 Bex

NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL WARRANTY DEED

THIS DEED made this 31st day of December

, 1987 , by and between

GRANTOR

GRANTEE

P & D INVESTMENTS, a North Carolina General Partnership J. TYRONE BROWDER and wife DEBORAH F. BROWDER

Enter in appropriate block for each parity: name, address, and, if appropriate, character of entity, e.q. corporation or partnership.

The designation Grantor and Grantee as used herein shall include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neuter as required by context.

Forsyth County, North Carolina and more particularly described as follows:

LOTS 17 and 18 of the THOMAS S. SPRINKLE ESTATE, a plat of which is recorded in Plat Book 12, Page 79, Forsyth County Registry, reference to which plat is hereby made for a more particular description.

A man showing the above	described property is recorded	l in Plat B	ook .	12	page.	79	•
	D the aforesaid lot or parcel o			rivileges and			
the Grantee in fee simple.							
the same in fee simple, the defend the title against the	ts with the Grantee, that Grantet title is marketable and free e lawful claims of all persons vinabove described is subject to	e and clea whomsoeve	r of al er exce	l encumbrance ept for the exc	es, and that	Grantor :	will warrant and
1. Easements and	i restrictions of re	cord i	fan	у.			
				-			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF.	the Grantor has hereunto set his	hand and	seal, or	if corporate, ha	s caused this	instrument	to be signed in its
corporate name by its duly aut above written.	the Grantor has hereunto set his thorized officers and its seal to be h	ereunto affi	xed by				
		۲ بخ		INVESTME	a		arolina General shiр (сель)
(Co	rporate Name)	BLACK INK ONLY		0	0/)	0 -
ву:		¥ B	у : <i>ў</i>	Limard	KI	ally	Partner
Р	resident	Ä	(Thomas	L. C	deller at	Control of the second
ATTEST:		. B	у:	Curry	nay c	General	Dartner (SEAL)
******	×*************************************	SE 35		ı	•	oener a r	raichei
Maria Hara	ecretary (Corporate Scal)	<u></u>					(SEAL)
STAND TAMP	NORTH CAROLINA, Stoke						
S. HATE STAND NOTARY PUBLIC COUNTY	I. a Notary Public of the Count	y and State	afores artne	ald, certify that rs of P & I	LEONAL Investm	R. PA ents	RTRIDGE and
PUDITS.	DANNY RAY DOUGLAS, Ge	his day and	acknor	rledged the execu	ition of the fo	regoing ins	trument. Witness my
The second of th	hand and official stamp or seal, the	- 1					. 1987
CONN THEIR	My commission expires: 10-1.	1-92		Bull	يذ كم في	athel	Notary Public
	ary commission expires: 1930.111	J J. F. S	*****				err worth repre
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA,						
	I, a Notary Public of the Count						
	personally came before me this						at by authority duly
	given and as the act of the corp						
	President, sealed with its corpora	ite seal and	attested	by	as its		Secretary.
	Witness my hand and official sta	mp or seal,	this	day of			9
	My commission expires:						Notary Public
The foregoing Certificate(s) of	D 1: 011 =	-1 - 11 1		010	+1	\circ	010
The torraoms Certificate(s) of	Double S. Hal	feeld		17. 3	Lopes	and	\mathcal{C}
to the second se	While Instantance and thin	!					I them shows an she
first page hereof.	This Instrument and this certificate a TED OF DEEDO	are unit ter	istered	as the date and l			
L.E. SPEAS, REGIS	IGN UT UEEUS	REGI	STER C	of deeds for.		FORS	TH county
IN Mosel of	terous	Denn	LV Asset	tant Register of	Beeds		

The property hereinabove described was acquired by Grantor by instrument recorded in